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Notice is hereby given of the
following board meetings for
2024,  for  the  Authority  for
Improvements  in
Municipalities,  Allegheny
County  Industrial
Development  Authority,
Allegheny  County  Hospital
Development  Authority,
Allegheny  County  Higher
Education  Building  Authority,
Allegheny County  Residential
Finance  Authority  and  the
Redevelopment  Authority  of
Allegheny  County.  All
meetings will be held on the
dates indicated at 2:00 p.m. at
the  offices  of  Allegheny
County  Economic
Development,  Koppers
Building,  Confluence  Room,
6th floor, 436 Seventh Avenue,
Pittsburgh,  PA  15219.  The
public  may  participate  by
calling  267-368-7515,  then
entering  access  code
298405965#.

Thursday, January 25, 2024
Thursday, February 22, 2024
Thursday, March 28, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Thursday, June 27, 2024
Thursday, July 25, 2024

Thursday, August 22, 2024
Thursday, September 26, 2024

Thursday, October 24, 2024
Thursday, November 21, 2024
Thursday, December 19, 2024


